
Abstract Type:

Default Sort-By:

Abs. 

Typ

e

Old Value Amt Adjusted

IND 2493 -2,493.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 2493 -2,493.00

REI R-Elderly/Disabled

REI WKSTAPPROV

REI R-Elderly/Disabled

REI WKSTAPPROV

REI R-Elderly/DisabledAdjustment None0000386255-2023-2023-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180207

Adjustment None

0000386255-2022-2022-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180206 Adjustment WKSTDENIED

0000386255-2022-2022-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180206

Adjustment None

0000386255-2021-2021-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180205 Adjustment WKSTDENIED

0000386255-2021-2021-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180205

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

2/18/2026 180142 Sold/Traded 0

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

2/18/2026 180142

Sold/Traded default

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

2/18/2026 180142 Sold/Traded

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

2/18/2026 180142

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: ADJ NOT RELATED TO A SPECIFIC PROPERTY   

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

2/18/2026 180142 Sold/Traded 0

Abstract#, Owner Name, Adjustment Date Grouping:  No Grouping,Tax District,Property Type

Abstract # Owners Name Property 

Description

Adj. Date Adj. # Adj. Reasons New Value

 All Adjustment Status:  Approved NCPTS 

User:

 ALL

Report Parameters:

Property 

Type:

 ALL

Adjustment Create Date Start:  

2/1/2026

Adjustment Create Date End:  2/28/2026 Tax 

District:

 GUILFORD

Date run: 3/2/2026 3:45:04 PM TR-107 Adjustments Report NCPTS V4

Data as of: 3/2/2026 1:12:02 AM
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REI WKSTAPPROV

REI R-Elderly/Disabled

REI WKSTAPPROV

REI R-Elderly/Disabled

REI WKSTAPPROV

REI 3216.000000 -3,216.00

REI 2236.500000 -2,236.50

REI 735.000000 -735.00

REI 975.000000 -975.00

REI 375.000000 -375.00

REI 350.000000 -350.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 13269 -13,269.00

BUS

BUS 13269 -13,269.00

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

BUS

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

BUS 12/31/2022

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

BUS 20000 -20,000.00Duplication 00001049525-2023-2023-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180195

Duplication 12/31/2021

0001049525-2022-2022-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180194 Duplication 0

0001049525-2022-2022-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180194

Duplication 0

0001049525-2022-2022-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180194 Duplication 0

0001049525-2021-2021-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/27/2026 180221

Duplication 0

0001049525-2021-2021-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/27/2026 180221 Duplication 12/31/2020

0001049525-2021-2021-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/27/2026 180221

Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0000789960-2025-2025-0000-0 S&M INVESTMENT 

COMPANY

2/19/2026 180153 Assessed In Err 0

0000789960-2025-2025-0000-0 S&M INVESTMENT 

COMPANY

2/19/2026 180153

Assessed In Err

0000789960-2025-2025-0000-0 S&M INVESTMENT 

COMPANY

2/19/2026 180153 Assessed In Err 0

0000789960-2025-2025-0000-0 S&M INVESTMENT 

COMPANY

2/19/2026 180153

Adjustment 0

0000503186-2022-2022-0000-0 OWENBY, 

JEFFREY LYNN 

2/3/2026 180058 Adjustment 0

0000503186-2021-2021-0000-0 OWENBY, 

JEFFREY LYNN 

2/3/2026 180057

Adjustment 0

0000503186-2020-2020-0000-0 OWENBY, 

JEFFREY LYNN 

2/3/2026 180056 Adjustment 0

0000503186-2019-2019-0000-0 OWENBY, 

JEFFREY LYNN 

2/3/2026 180055

Adjustment 0

0000503186-2018-2018-0000-0 OWENBY, 

JEFFREY LYNN 

2/3/2026 180054 Adjustment 0

0000503186-2017-2017-0000-0 OWENBY, 

JEFFREY LYNN 

2/3/2026 180053

Adjustment None

0000386255-2025-2025-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180209 Adjustment WKSTDENIED

0000386255-2025-2025-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180209

Adjustment None

0000386255-2024-2024-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180208 Adjustment WKSTDENIED

0000386255-2024-2024-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180208

0000386255-2023-2023-0000-0 ISLER, MALIKA 

DAWN ROMAN 

2/26/2026 180207 Adjustment WKSTDENIED
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BUS 12/31/2023

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

BUS 12/31/2025

BUS 20000 -20,000.00

REI

REI 3600 -3,600.00

REI

REI 3600 -3,600.00

REI

REI 3600 -3,600.00

REI

REI 3600 -3,600.00

REI

REI 3600 -3,600.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 166600 -120,600.00Adjustment 460000001402950-2025-2025-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

2/6/2026 180079

Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2024-2024-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

2/7/2026 180080 Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2023-2023-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

2/7/2026 180081

Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2025-2025-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

2/20/2026 180161 Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2024-2024-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

2/20/2026 180160

Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2023-2023-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

2/20/2026 180155 Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2022-2022-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

2/20/2026 180154

Listed In Error 12/31/2008

0001211764-2009-2009-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180107 Listed In Error 0

0001211764-2009-2009-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180107

Listed In Error 12/31/2007

0001211764-2008-2008-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180106 Listed In Error 0

0001211764-2008-2008-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180106

Listed In Error 12/31/2006

0001211764-2007-2007-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180105 Listed In Error 0

0001211764-2007-2007-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180105

Listed In Error 12/31/2010

0001211762-2011-2011-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180109 Listed In Error 0

0001211762-2011-2011-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180109

Listed In Error 12/31/2009

0001211762-2010-2010-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180108 Listed In Error 0

0001211762-2010-2010-0000-0 LCDX CORP 2/13/2026 180108

Adjustment 12/31/2023

0001049525-2024-2024-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180196 Adjustment 0

0001049525-2024-2024-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180196

Duplication 0

0001049525-2024-2024-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180196 Adjustment 0

0001049525-2023-2023-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180195

0001049525-2023-2023-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

2/25/2026 180195 Duplication 12/31/2022
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REI 122700 16,000.00

REI None

REI

REI *13209436-JOHNSON, 

CAROLYNE

*13216530-JOHNSON, BUS 30.00 -10.00

BUS 240690 -240,690.00

BUS

BUS 240690 -240,690.00

REI 265800 -10,600.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 931 BOONE VALLEY 

RD ELON NC 27244

REI *WHITSETT FIRE-

100*WHITSETT FPSD-

100*GUILFORD-100IND *11803761-WENDEL, 

ANGELA JEAN

IND 9518 -6,775.00

IND 17792 -12,667.00

IND 17792 -12,667.00

IND LICENSED BOATS 

&amp; OTHER 

PERSONAL IND 18160 -368.00

IND Not in County 12/31/20230002705287-2023-2023-0000-2 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180180

Not in County LICENSED BOATS

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-2 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180180 Not in County 17792

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-2 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180180

Not in County 5125

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180183 Not in County 5125

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180183

Sold/Traded *13437917-

SUTTON, DONTAY 

LAMONT0002705287-2022-2022-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180181 Not in County 2743

0002647686-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTTON, DONTAY 

LAMONT 

2/17/2026 180132

Listed In Error 931 BOONE 

VALLEY RD 

WHITSETT NC 0001629903-2025-2025-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

E 

2/24/2026 180190 Listed In Error *WHITSETT FPSD-

100*GUILFORD-

100*WHITSETT-

0001629903-2025-2025-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

E 

2/24/2026 180190

Clerical 280900

0001616242-2025-2025-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 2/25/2026 180199 Clerical 280900

0001616242-2024-2024-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 2/25/2026 180200

Clerical 280900

0001616242-2023-2023-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 2/25/2026 180201 Clerical 280900

0001616242-2022-2022-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 2/25/2026 180202

Adjustment 0

0001616242-2021-2021-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 2/25/2026 180204 Clerical 255200

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

2/17/2026 180129

Adjustment 0

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

2/17/2026 180129

Listed In Error *13365705-LADS 

REAL ESTATE 

LLC0001534559-2026-2024-0000-0 HOLDEN ROAD 

OPERATING 

COMPANY LLC

2/4/2026 180064 Listed In Error 20.00

0001491417-2025-2025-0000-0 LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

2/19/2026 180149

Adjustment R-Elderly/Disabled

0001461795-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, 

JONATHAN K 

2/6/2026 180075 Adjustment WKSTAPPROV

0001461795-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, 

JONATHAN K 

2/6/2026 180075

0001461795-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, 

JONATHAN K 

2/6/2026 180075 Adjustment 138700
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IND 18160 -368.00

IND LICENSED BOATS

IND 9770 -8,110.00

IND 9770 -8,110.00

IND LICENSED BOATS

IND 9770 -1,660.00

IND 9770 -1,660.00

IND 2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE OTHER 

&amp; MOTORIND 8110 1,660.00

IND 8110 1,660.00

IND 2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE IND 18738 -5,968.00

IND 18738 -5,968.00

IND LICENSED BOATS

IND 13652 -12,525.00

IND 13652 -12,525.00

IND LICENSED BOATS 

&amp; OTHER 

PERSONAL IND 14617 -13,917.00

IND 14617 -13,917.00

IND LICENSED BOATS 

&amp; OTHER 

PERSONAL IND 18562 -17,882.00

IND 18562 -17,882.00Over Assessment 6800002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180216

Over Assessment 1998 

BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment 680

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180216

Over Assessment 700

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180217 Over Assessment 700

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180217

Over Assessment 1127

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180217 Over Assessment 1998 

BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment 1998 

BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment 1127

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment 12770

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment 12770

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2/25/2026 180198

Adjustment 9770

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment 2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-4 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180182

Adjustment LICENSED BOATS

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-4 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180182 Adjustment 9770

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-4 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180182

Not in County 8110

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-3 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180179 Not in County 8110

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-3 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180179

Not in County 1660

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-3 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180179 Not in County 2008 BENTLEY 

200 CRUISE 

OTHER &amp; 

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180184

Not in County 1998 SEA DOO 

BOMBARDIER 

OTHER &amp; 0002705287-2025-2025-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180184 Not in County 1660

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180184

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-2 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2/23/2026 180180 Not in County 17792
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IND LICENSED BOATS 

&amp; OTHER 

PERSONAL IND 14537 -13,876.00

IND 14537 -13,876.00

IND 17809 -3,272.00

IND 17809 -3,272.00

IND 5402 PIGEON COVE 

DR GREENSBORO 

NC 27410IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND 1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO OTHER 

&amp; MOTORS  IND 3710 -3,067.00

IND 3710 -3,067.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2004 

ALLU TL

IND

IND 1999 GODFREY 

PK200FC BVCDV  

20&#39; &amp; IND 7565 -300.00

IND 7565 -300.00

IND 4824 -4,824.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4824 -4,824.00

IND 5111 -4,583.00

IND Sold/Traded 500002797134-2022-2022-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/23/2026 180177

Sold/Traded 0

0002797134-2022-2022-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/23/2026 180177 Sold/Traded 528

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180157

Sold/Traded

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180157 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180157

Sold/Traded 0

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180157 Sold/Traded default

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180157

Clerical 7265

0002714504-2025-2025-0000-2 KELLY, ROBERT 

SEAN 

2/16/2026 180126 Clerical 7265

0002714504-2025-2025-0000-2 KELLY, ROBERT 

SEAN 

2/16/2026 180126

Adjustment 12/31/2025

0002714504-2025-2025-0000-0 KELLY, ROBERT 

SEAN 

2/16/2026 180128 Clerical PERSONAL 

PROPERTY

0002713241-2025-2025-0000-0 PARKER, JOHN 

FRANKLIN 

2/5/2026 180070

Over Assessment 643

0002713241-2025-2025-0000-0 PARKER, JOHN 

FRANKLIN 

2/5/2026 180070 Adjustment 1988 PREDATOR 

YR OTHER &amp; 

MOTOR

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180213

Over Assessment 1998 

BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO OTHER 0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180213 Over Assessment 643

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180213

Situs error 5421 DEERVIEW 

CT GREENSBORO 

NC 27410-86910002711741-2025-2025-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180214 Situs error *SUMMERFIELD 

FIRE-

100*SUMMERFIEL

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180214

Over Assessment 14537

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180215 Over Assessment 14537

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180215

Not in County 661

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180219 Not in County 661

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180219

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2/27/2026 180219 Not in County 1998 

BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 
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IND 5111 -4,583.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND 14X65

IND 5749 -4,354.00

IND

IND 5749 -4,354.00

IND 14X65

IND 7579 -4,136.00

IND 7579 -4,136.00

IND 14X65

IND 7198 -3,929.00

IND 7198 -3,929.00

IND 1288 462.00

IND 1288 462.00

IND 13290538 - SERRANO-

CAVARRUBIAS, 

KEISYIND 13290538 -  4309 OLD 

LIBERTY PL #80 

GREENSBORO NC BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 1500 -1,500.00Sold/Traded 00003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

2/3/2026 180048

Assessed In Err 0

0003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

2/3/2026 180048 Sold/Traded

0003186011-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES AUTO 

SALES

2/5/2026 180072

Assessed In Err 0

0003186011-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES AUTO 

SALES

2/5/2026 180072 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0003186011-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES AUTO 

SALES

2/5/2026 180072

Sold/Traded 13290538 - 

TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 0002798101-2025-2025-0000-0 TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 

MIGUEL ANGEL 

2/13/2026 180110 Sold/Traded 13290538 -  2100 

YORKSHIRE DR 

GREENSBORO NC 

0002798101-2025-2025-0000-0 TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 

MIGUEL ANGEL 

2/13/2026 180110

Sold/Traded 1750

0002798101-2025-2025-0000-0 TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 

MIGUEL ANGEL 

2/13/2026 180110 Sold/Traded 1750

0002798101-2025-2025-0000-0 TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 

MIGUEL ANGEL 

2/13/2026 180110

Sold/Traded 3269

0002797134-2025-2025-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180158 Sold/Traded 3269

0002797134-2025-2025-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180158

Sold/Traded 3443

0002797134-2025-2025-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180165 Clerical WATERCRAFT

0002797134-2024-2024-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180162

Clerical WATERCRAFT

0002797134-2024-2024-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180162 Sold/Traded 3443

0002797134-2024-2024-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180166

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0002797134-2023-2023-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180159 Sold/Traded 1395

0002797134-2023-2023-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180159

Clerical WATERCRAFT

0002797134-2023-2023-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180159 Sold/Traded 1395

0002797134-2023-2023-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180167

Sold/Traded default

0002797134-2022-2022-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180163 Sold/Traded

0002797134-2022-2022-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 2/20/2026 180163

0002797134-2022-2022-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2/23/2026 180177 Sold/Traded 528
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BUS

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

IND UNREGISTERED 1992 

TOYOTA CAMRY 2S

IND 641 -641.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 641 -641.00

IND UNREGISTERED 1992 

TOYOTA CAMRY 2S

IND 609 -609.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 609 -609.00

IND VEHICLES

IND 839 -839.00

IND

IND 839 -839.00

BUS 105749 75,659.00

BUS 105749 75,659.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2018 

RDKG BT

IND *13314917-BARROW, 

PAUL MICHAEL

Situs error *13635285-

BARROW, PAUL 

MICHAEL

0003262048-2025-2025-0000-0 BARROW, PAUL 

MICHAEL 

2/13/2026 180096

Listed In Error 181408

0003262048-2025-2025-0000-0 BARROW, PAUL 

MICHAEL 

2/13/2026 180096 Situs error 2022 SKEETER 

SX230 OTHER 

&amp; MOTORS

0003248534-2026-2023-0000-0 INFINITE ALLURE 

PLLC

2/4/2026 180062

Sold/Traded 0

0003248534-2026-2023-0000-0 INFINITE ALLURE 

PLLC

2/4/2026 180062 Listed In Error 181408

0003229130-2025-2025-0000-0 JARRETT, LORI 2/27/2026 180222

Sold/Traded 0

0003229130-2025-2025-0000-0 JARRETT, LORI 2/27/2026 180222 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003229130-2025-2025-0000-0 JARRETT, LORI 2/27/2026 180222

Sold/Traded 0

0003229130-2025-2025-0000-0 JARRETT, LORI 2/27/2026 180222 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180212

Sold/Traded

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180212 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180212

Sold/Traded 0

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180212 Sold/Traded default

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180212

Sold/Traded 0

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180212 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180211

Sold/Traded

0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180211 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180211

Sold/Traded 0

0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180211 Sold/Traded default

0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180211

Sold/Traded 0

0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

2/26/2026 180211 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

2/3/2026 180048

0003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

2/3/2026 180048 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024
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IND 6125 HARBOR VIEW 

LN GREENSBORO NC 

27410-9155IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND 4265 -4,265.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4265 -4,265.00

IND 4052 -4,052.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4052 -4,052.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 2385 -2,385.00

BUS

BUS 2385 -2,385.00

IND 1971 POLAR KRAFT 

OTHER  &amp; 

OTHER PERSONAL IND LSFGONTIME

IND

IND 800 -800.00

IND 10502 -3,143.00

IND 10502 -3,143.00Sold/Traded 73590003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded 0

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded 7359

0003294906-2025-2025-0000-0 ALSPAUGH, 

MALCOLM 

GREGORY 

2/23/2026 180178

Sold/Traded default

0003294906-2025-2025-0000-0 ALSPAUGH, 

MALCOLM 

GREGORY 

2/23/2026 180178 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003294906-2025-2025-0000-0 ALSPAUGH, 

MALCOLM 

GREGORY 

2/23/2026 180178

Sold/Traded 0

0003294906-2025-2025-0000-0 ALSPAUGH, 

MALCOLM 

GREGORY 

2/23/2026 180178 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

2/19/2026 180148

Sold/Traded 0

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

2/19/2026 180148 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

2/19/2026 180148

Sold/Traded 0

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

2/19/2026 180148 Sold/Traded

0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180175

Sold/Traded

0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180175 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180175

Sold/Traded 0

0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180175 Sold/Traded default

0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180175

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180176 Sold/Traded 0

0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180176

Sold/Traded default

0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180176 Sold/Traded

0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180176

Situs error *OAK RIDGE 

FPSD-

100*GUILFORD-0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2/23/2026 180176 Sold/Traded 0

0003262048-2025-2025-0000-0 BARROW, PAUL 

MICHAEL 

2/13/2026 180096

0003262048-2025-2025-0000-0 BARROW, PAUL 

MICHAEL 

2/13/2026 180096 Situs error 4709 CEDARLINE 

DR GREENSBORO 

NC 27409-9644
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IND UNREGISTERED 2017 

LEON TRAILER

IND 1205 -120.00

IND 1205 -120.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2019 

CAON TL

IND 4265 -4,265.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4265 -4,265.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2019 

CAON TL

IND 4052 -4,052.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4052 -4,052.00

IND 5144 -2,520.00

IND 5144 -2,520.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND

IND 1286 -1,286.00

IND 1989 KAWASAKI 

JS650 PONTOON 

&amp; MOTORS  IND 9485 -6,869.00Sold/Traded 26160003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180097

Adjustment 0

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180097 Sold/Traded 1989 KAWASAKI 

JS650 PONTOON 

&amp; MOTORS 

0003320191-2025-2025-0000-0 LLOYD, 

MARGARET ANNE 

ANDREWS 

2/6/2026 180077

Adjustment default

0003320191-2025-2025-0000-0 LLOYD, 

MARGARET ANNE 

ANDREWS 

2/6/2026 180077 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0003320191-2025-2025-0000-0 LLOYD, 

MARGARET ANNE 

ANDREWS 

2/6/2026 180077

Over Assessment 2624

0003319896-2025-2025-0000-0 MARQUEZ, 

ADALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

2/13/2026 180102 Over Assessment 2624

0003319896-2025-2025-0000-0 MARQUEZ, 

ADALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

2/13/2026 180102

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180095 Sold/Traded 0

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180095

Sold/Traded default

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180095 Sold/Traded

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180095

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180095 Sold/Traded 0

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180095

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180094 Sold/Traded 0

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180094

Sold/Traded default

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180094 Sold/Traded

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180094

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180094 Sold/Traded 0

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2/12/2026 180094

Over Assessment 1085

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

2/25/2026 180192 Over Assessment 1085

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

2/25/2026 180192

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

2/25/2026 180192 Over Assessment MULTI-YEAR 2017 

LEON TRAILER
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IND 9485 -6,869.00

IND 2007 BOMBARDIER 

RXT SEADOO OTHER 

&amp; MOTORS  IND 12344 -12,344.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 12344 -12,344.00

IND 4030 -4,030.00

IND

IND 4030 -4,030.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2021 

NVAE TL

IND

IND 2004 SEA PRO 

SV2100CC OTHER 

&amp; MOTORS  IND 14096 -13,796.00

IND 14096 -13,796.00

IND 1007 -1,007.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 1007 -1,007.00

IND 9100 -8,500.00

IND 9100 -8,500.00Over Assessment 6000003334983-2025-2025-0000-0 BURCHAM, LAVIN 

J JR 

2/5/2026 180074

Not in County 0

0003334983-2025-2025-0000-0 BURCHAM, LAVIN 

J JR 

2/5/2026 180074 Over Assessment 600

0003334112-2025-2025-0000-0 CLARK, KENNETH 

EUGENE 

2/18/2026 180138

Not in County

0003334112-2025-2025-0000-0 CLARK, KENNETH 

EUGENE 

2/18/2026 180138 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003334112-2025-2025-0000-0 CLARK, KENNETH 

EUGENE 

2/18/2026 180138

Not in County 0

0003334112-2025-2025-0000-0 CLARK, KENNETH 

EUGENE 

2/18/2026 180138 Not in County default

0003334112-2025-2025-0000-0 CLARK, KENNETH 

EUGENE 

2/18/2026 180138

Sold/Traded 300

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

2/5/2026 180069 Sold/Traded 300

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

2/5/2026 180069

Sold/Traded 12/31/2025

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

2/5/2026 180069 Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

1999 TEXA 

TRAILER

0003333565-2025-2025-0000-0 HERING, 

DOMINICK 

CHARLTON 

2/13/2026 180104

Sold/Traded 0

0003333565-2025-2025-0000-0 HERING, 

DOMINICK 

CHARLTON 

2/13/2026 180104 Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2021 NVAE 

TRAILER

0003332808-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERS, CHARLES 

JOSEPH 

2/11/2026 180089

Sold/Traded 0

0003332808-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERS, CHARLES 

JOSEPH 

2/11/2026 180089 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003332808-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERS, CHARLES 

JOSEPH 

2/11/2026 180089

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180098 Sold/Traded 0

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180098

Sold/Traded default

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180098 Sold/Traded

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180098

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180098 Sold/Traded 0

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180098

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2/13/2026 180097 Sold/Traded 2616
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IND 2000 G3 BOATS 

SKEETER ZX 19 

OTHER &amp; IND 929 -929.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 929 -929.00

IND MULTI-YEAR 2013 

CYON UL

IND 1734 -1,284.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2018 

BIGT TRAILER

IND 3366 -3,366.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3366 -3,366.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2018 

BIGT TL

IND 3198 -3,198.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3198 -3,198.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 8800 -8,800.00Duplication 00003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE 2/6/2026 180078

Sold/Traded 0

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE 2/6/2026 180078 Duplication

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180122

Sold/Traded

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180122 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180122

Sold/Traded 0

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180122 Sold/Traded default

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180122

Sold/Traded 0

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180122 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180121

Sold/Traded

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180121 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180121

Sold/Traded 0

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180121 Sold/Traded default

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180121

Over Assessment 450

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

2/16/2026 180121 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003340576-2025-2025-0000-0 WATTS, HAROLD 

GRAY 

2/18/2026 180141

Sold/Traded 0

0003340576-2025-2025-0000-0 WATTS, HAROLD 

GRAY 

2/18/2026 180141 Over Assessment MULTI-YEAR 2013 

CYON UTILITY 

TRAILER

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

2/19/2026 180152

Sold/Traded

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

2/19/2026 180152 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

2/19/2026 180152

Sold/Traded 0

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

2/19/2026 180152 Sold/Traded default

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

2/19/2026 180152

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

2/19/2026 180152 Sold/Traded VOIDED
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BUS

BUS 8800 -8,800.00

IND 1990 STRATOS 

OTHER &amp; 

MOTORIND

IND UNREGISTERED 1969 

CHEVY CAMARO 2 

DOORIND UNREGISTERED 1969 

CHEVY CAMARO 2D

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS

BUS 1500 -1,500.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 12131 -12,131.00

BUS

BUS 12131 -12,131.00

BUS OTHER PERSONAL 

PROPERTY

BUS 5698 -5,698.00

BUS Assessed In Err 1/30/20240003361964-2025-2025-0000-0 COUNTY LINE 

SERVICES LLC

2/26/2026 180210

Assessed In Err

0003361964-2025-2025-0000-0 COUNTY LINE 

SERVICES LLC

2/26/2026 180210 Assessed In Err 0

0003361964-2025-2025-0000-0 COUNTY LINE 

SERVICES LLC

2/26/2026 180210

Adjustment 12/31/2024

0003361532-2025-2025-0000-0 GLOBUS MEDICAL 

NORTH AMERICA 

INC

2/19/2026 180151 Adjustment 0

0003361532-2025-2025-0000-0 GLOBUS MEDICAL 

NORTH AMERICA 

INC

2/19/2026 180151

Adjustment

0003361532-2025-2025-0000-0 GLOBUS MEDICAL 

NORTH AMERICA 

INC

2/19/2026 180151 Adjustment 0

0003361532-2025-2025-0000-0 GLOBUS MEDICAL 

NORTH AMERICA 

INC

2/19/2026 180151

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360626-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180145 Sold/Traded 0

0003360626-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180145

Sold/Traded 0

0003360626-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180145 Sold/Traded 0

0003360625-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180146

Sold/Traded 0

0003360625-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180146 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360625-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180146

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360624-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180147 Sold/Traded 0

0003360624-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180147

Adjustment UNREGISTERED 

1969 CHEVY 

CAMARO 2 DOOR0003360624-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

2/19/2026 180147 Sold/Traded 0

0003358077-2025-2025-0000-2 MCLAUGHLIN, 

JEROD 

FITZGERALD 

2/4/2026 180066

Adjustment 12/31/2025

0003358077-2025-2025-0000-0 MCLAUGHLIN, 

JEROD 

FITZGERALD 

2/4/2026 180067 Adjustment UNREGISTERED 

1968 CHEVY 

CAMARO 2 DOOR

0003357465-2025-2025-0000-0 SUMMERS, 

EDWARD EUGENE  

2/16/2026 180119

Duplication 0

0003357465-2025-2025-0000-0 SUMMERS, 

EDWARD EUGENE  

2/16/2026 180119 Adjustment 1997 MONARK  

OTHER &amp; 

MOTORS

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE 2/6/2026 180078

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE 2/6/2026 180078 Duplication 12/31/2024
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BUS 5698 -5,698.00

IND LICENSED BOATS

IND 7531 -7,166.00

IND

IND 7531 -7,166.00

IND 3238 -3,238.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3238 -3,238.00

IND 2324 -2,324.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 2324 -2,324.00

IND 964 -664.00

IND

IND 964 -664.00

IND 2016 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 21GA 

PONTOON &amp; IND 8814 -8,814.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00Sold/Traded0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2/16/2026 180117

Sold/Traded 0

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2/16/2026 180117 Sold/Traded default

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2/16/2026 180117

Over Assessment 300

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2/16/2026 180117 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2/11/2026 180088

Over Assessment 300

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2/11/2026 180088 Over Assessment 12/31/2025

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2/11/2026 180088

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

2/12/2026 180091 Sold/Traded 0

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

2/12/2026 180091

Sold/Traded default

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

2/12/2026 180091 Sold/Traded

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

2/12/2026 180091

Sold/Traded 0

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

2/12/2026 180091 Sold/Traded 0

0003377412-2025-2025-0000-0 GOURLEY, JUSTIN 

MATTHEW  

2/17/2026 180133

Sold/Traded

0003377412-2025-2025-0000-0 GOURLEY, JUSTIN 

MATTHEW  

2/17/2026 180133 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003377412-2025-2025-0000-0 GOURLEY, JUSTIN 

MATTHEW  

2/17/2026 180133

Sold/Traded 0

0003377412-2025-2025-0000-0 GOURLEY, JUSTIN 

MATTHEW  

2/17/2026 180133 Sold/Traded default

0003377412-2025-2025-0000-0 GOURLEY, JUSTIN 

MATTHEW  

2/17/2026 180133

Not in County 12/31/2025

0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 2/17/2026 180134 Not in County 365

0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 2/17/2026 180134

Not in County 1994 BAUTECK 

MARINE BAUER 

OTHER0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 2/17/2026 180134 Not in County 365

0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 2/17/2026 180134

0003361964-2025-2025-0000-0 COUNTY LINE 

SERVICES LLC

2/26/2026 180210 Assessed In Err 0
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IND 12/31/2024

IND 8814 -8,814.00

IND 31940 -31,940.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 31940 -31,940.00

IND 23946 -23,946.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 23946 -23,946.00

IND 9/1/2025

IND LSFGONTIME

IND

IND 40000 -40,000.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2023 

SANDPIPER 

CAMPING TRAILERIND 61750 -61,750.00

IND LSFGLATE

IND 10.00

IND

IND 61750 -61,750.00Not in County 00003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A 2/25/2026 180193

Not in County

0003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A 2/25/2026 180193 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A 2/25/2026 180193

Not in County 0

0003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A 2/25/2026 180193 Not in County default

0003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A 2/25/2026 180193

Not in County 0

0003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A 2/25/2026 180193 Not in County VOIDED

0003379111-2025-2025-0000-0 MCNEIL, GRAHAM 

CUMMINGS  

2/4/2026 180059

Not in County default

0003379111-2025-2025-0000-0 MCNEIL, GRAHAM 

CUMMINGS  

2/4/2026 180059 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003379111-2025-2025-0000-0 MCNEIL, GRAHAM 

CUMMINGS  

2/4/2026 180059

Sold/Traded 0

0003379111-2025-2025-0000-0 MCNEIL, GRAHAM 

CUMMINGS  

2/4/2026 180059 Not in County 9/1/2024

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180084

Sold/Traded

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180084 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180084

Sold/Traded 0

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180084 Sold/Traded default

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180084

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180083 Sold/Traded 0

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180083

Sold/Traded default

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180083 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180083

Sold/Traded 0

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2/9/2026 180083 Sold/Traded 0

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2/16/2026 180117

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2/16/2026 180117 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

PAGE 15 of 44



IND 4449 BURLINGTON 

RD TRLR 29

IND 4449 BURLINGTON 

RD TRLR 29

IND VEHICLES

IND LSFGONTIME

IND

IND 800 -800.00

IND 1998 POLARIS SLH 

OTHER &amp; 

MOTORSIND 4083 -4,083.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4083 -4,083.00

IND 51956 -25,746.00

IND 51956 -25,746.00

IND 1992 CORR CRAFT 

SKI NAUTIQUE 

OTHER &amp; IND 8570 -8,570.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 8570 -8,570.00

IND 1996 CHRIS CRAFT 

CONCEPT 21 OTHER 

&amp; MOTORIND 9909 -9,909.00Processed In 

Error

00003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

2/5/2026 180073

Not in County 0

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

2/5/2026 180073 Processed In 

Error

VOIDED

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

2/18/2026 180136

Not in County

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

2/18/2026 180136 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

2/18/2026 180136

Not in County 0

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

2/18/2026 180136 Not in County default

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

2/18/2026 180136

Over Assessment 26210

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

2/18/2026 180136 Not in County VOIDED

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2/12/2026 180092

Sold/Traded 0

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment 26210

0003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

2/17/2026 180131

Sold/Traded

0003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

2/17/2026 180131 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

2/17/2026 180131

Sold/Traded 0

0003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

2/17/2026 180131 Sold/Traded default

0003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

2/17/2026 180131

Sold/Traded 0

0003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

2/17/2026 180131 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003382329-2025-2025-0000-0 SHORT, MACON 

WATSON 

2/13/2026 180103

Sold/Traded default

0003382329-2025-2025-0000-0 SHORT, MACON 

WATSON 

2/13/2026 180103 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003382329-2025-2025-0000-0 SHORT, MACON 

WATSON 

2/13/2026 180103

Adjustment 4449 

BURLINGTON RD 

TRLR 380003382329-2025-2025-0000-0 SHORT, MACON 

WATSON 

2/13/2026 180103 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003381465-2025-2025-0000-0 SUITT, TIMOTHY 

DALLAS 

2/13/2026 180099

0003381465-2024-2024-0000-0 SUITT, TIMOTHY 

DALLAS 

2/13/2026 180100 Adjustment 4449 

BURLINGTON RD 

TRLR 38
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IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND 12/31/2025

IND 9909 -9,909.00

IND 1994 BASS TRACKER 

TOURNAMENT TX17 

OTHER &amp; IND 2827 -2,827.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 2827 -2,827.00

IND 2002 MOOMBA 

MOBIUS OTHER 

&amp; MOTORIND 9282 -9,282.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 9282 -9,282.00

IND 1995 BOMBARDIER 

SEADOO OTHER 

&amp; MOTORSIND 2710 -2,710.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND 12/31/2025

IND 2710 -2,710.00Listed In Error 00003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 2/25/2026 180203

Listed In Error

0003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 2/25/2026 180203 Listed In Error 12/31/2024

0003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 2/25/2026 180203

Listed In Error 0

0003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 2/25/2026 180203 Listed In Error default

0003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 2/25/2026 180203

Sold/Traded 0

0003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 2/25/2026 180203 Listed In Error VOIDED

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2/13/2026 180101

Sold/Traded

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2/13/2026 180101 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2/13/2026 180101

Sold/Traded 0

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2/13/2026 180101 Sold/Traded default

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2/13/2026 180101

Sold/Traded 0

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2/13/2026 180101 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

2/19/2026 180143

Sold/Traded

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

2/19/2026 180143 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

2/19/2026 180143

Sold/Traded 0

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

2/19/2026 180143 Sold/Traded default

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

2/19/2026 180143

Processed In 

Error

0

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

2/19/2026 180143 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

2/5/2026 180073

Processed In 

Error

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

2/5/2026 180073 Processed In 

Error

12/31/2024

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

2/5/2026 180073

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

2/5/2026 180073 Processed In 

Error

default
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IND 31 -19.00

IND 5046 -3,771.00

IND 5046 -3,771.00

IND 2016 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 21GA 

OTHER &amp; IND 7674 -7,674.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 7674 -7,674.00

IND 73357 -36,272.00

IND 73357 -36,272.00

IND 21600 -2,160.00

IND 37140 -9,490.00

IND 27650 -6,050.00

IND 2004 CAROLINA 

SKIFF 1765 DELUXE 

OTHER &amp; IND 6771 -6,771.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 6771 -6,771.00

IND 1996 SKYL 14X70

IND 4532 -4,532.00Assessed In Err 00003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 2/24/2026 180187

Sold/Traded 0

0003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 2/24/2026 180187 Assessed In Err VOIDED

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2/12/2026 180093

Sold/Traded

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2/12/2026 180093 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2/12/2026 180093

Sold/Traded 0

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2/12/2026 180093 Sold/Traded default

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2/12/2026 180093

Over Assessment 21600

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2/12/2026 180093 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-3 MESSER, SHANE 2/16/2026 180112

Over Assessment 19440

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-2 MESSER, SHANE 2/16/2026 180111 Over Assessment 27650

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-0 MESSER, SHANE 2/16/2026 180113

Adjustment 37085

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2/18/2026 180139 Adjustment 37085

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2/18/2026 180139

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2/16/2026 180116 Sold/Traded 0

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2/16/2026 180116

Sold/Traded default

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2/16/2026 180116 Sold/Traded

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2/16/2026 180116

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2/16/2026 180116 Sold/Traded 0

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2/16/2026 180116

Over Assessment 1275

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

2/16/2026 180120 Over Assessment 1275

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

2/16/2026 180120

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

2/16/2026 180120 Over Assessment 12
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IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4532 -4,532.00

IND *13611628-THE 

MONTE E BRACKETT 

AND LAURIE PAIND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 32250 -32,250.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 5820 -5,820.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 12430 -12,430.00

IND 100 DEFAULT 

GREENSBORO NC 

00000IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 17710 -17,710.00

IND 22 -11.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025Not in County 12/31/20240003406267-2025-2025-0000-0 FONTANA, 

MARGARET 

MEGGINSON 

2/10/2026 180086

Not in County 11

0003406267-2025-2025-0000-0 FONTANA, 

MARGARET 

MEGGINSON 

2/10/2026 180086 Not in County default

0003405597-2025-2025-0000-2 IDOL, TODD KEVIN 2/16/2026 180125

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003405597-2025-2025-0000-0 IDOL, TODD KEVIN 2/24/2026 180185 Not in County 0

0003405597-2025-2025-0000-0 IDOL, TODD KEVIN 2/24/2026 180185

Situs error *SOUTHEAST 

FPSD-

100*SOUTHEAST 0003405597-2025-2025-0000-0 IDOL, TODD KEVIN 2/24/2026 180185 Not in County default

0003405176-2025-2025-0000-0 PICKARD, 

COLTON LEE 

2/18/2026 180137

Not in County 0

0003405176-2025-2025-0000-0 PICKARD, 

COLTON LEE 

2/18/2026 180137 Situs error 7026 ARRINGTON 

RD JULIAN NC 

27283

0003405116-2025-2025-0000-0 LIVINGSTONE, 

RYAN SCOTT 

2/16/2026 180124

Not in County default

0003405116-2025-2025-0000-0 LIVINGSTONE, 

RYAN SCOTT 

2/16/2026 180124 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003405116-2025-2025-0000-0 LIVINGSTONE, 

RYAN SCOTT 

2/16/2026 180124

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003404818-2025-2025-0000-0 WEIMER, 

STEPHANIE 

JANELL 

2/16/2026 180123 Not in County 0

0003404818-2025-2025-0000-0 WEIMER, 

STEPHANIE 

JANELL 

2/16/2026 180123

Adjustment 0

0003404818-2025-2025-0000-0 WEIMER, 

STEPHANIE 

JANELL 

2/16/2026 180123 Not in County default

0003404311-2025-2025-0000-0 CATO, CARL 

FARRIS 

2/4/2026 180060

Adjustment default

0003404311-2025-2025-0000-0 CATO, CARL 

FARRIS 

2/4/2026 180060 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0003404311-2025-2025-0000-0 CATO, CARL 

FARRIS 

2/4/2026 180060

Assessed In Err 0

0003403517-2025-2025-0000-0 THE MONTE E 

BRACKETT AND 

LAURIE PA

2/4/2026 180063 Adjustment *13662384-THE 

MONTE E 

BRACKETT AND 

0003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 2/24/2026 180187

Assessed In Err

0003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 2/24/2026 180187 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 2/24/2026 180187

0003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 2/24/2026 180187 Assessed In Err default
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IND 13150 -13,150.00

IND GAP 2013 HYUN 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEHIND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 7180 -7,180.00

BUS 2900 -2,900.00

BUS

BUS

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 11150 -11,150.00

BUS 1660 -1,660.00

BUS

BUS

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 142540 -142,540.00

IND 32 -28.00

IND 100 DEFAULT 

GREENSBORO NC 

00000IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025Not in County 12/31/20240003410929-2025-2025-0000-0 BROWER, WANDA 2/10/2026 180085

Situs error *CLIMAX FPSD-

100*CLIMAX FIRE-

100*GUILFORD-0003410929-2025-2025-0000-0 BROWER, WANDA 2/10/2026 180085 Not in County default

0003408193-2025-2025-0000-0 PRESNELL, 

JUSTIN CHARLES 

2/25/2026 180197

Not in County 4

0003408193-2025-2025-0000-0 PRESNELL, 

JUSTIN CHARLES 

2/25/2026 180197 Situs error 6570 MONNETT 

RD CLIMAX NC 

27233

0003407907-2025-2025-0000-0 WARREN, 

RUTISHA SHANINA 

2/19/2026 180144

Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0003407725-2025-2025-0000-0 NGUYEN, JIMMY 

RUSSELL 

2/17/2026 180130 Assessed In Err 0

0003407725-2025-2025-0000-0 NGUYEN, JIMMY 

RUSSELL 

2/17/2026 180130

Exempt Property N

0003407725-2025-2025-0000-0 NGUYEN, JIMMY 

RUSSELL 

2/17/2026 180130 Assessed In Err default

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180171

Exempt Property 0

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180171 Exempt Property BUCLCOMM

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180171

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003407243-2025-2025-0000-0 TEMPLE, ANA M 2/11/2026 180090 Not in County 0

0003407243-2025-2025-0000-0 TEMPLE, ANA M 2/11/2026 180090

Exempt Property N

0003407243-2025-2025-0000-0 TEMPLE, ANA M 2/11/2026 180090 Not in County default

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180168

Exempt Property 0

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180168 Exempt Property BUCLCOMM

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180168

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003406829-2025-2025-0000-0 HIGGINS, ROBERT 

GEORGE III 

2/16/2026 180115 Not in County 0

0003406829-2025-2025-0000-0 HIGGINS, ROBERT 

GEORGE III 

2/16/2026 180115

Not in County VOIDED

0003406829-2025-2025-0000-0 HIGGINS, ROBERT 

GEORGE III 

2/16/2026 180115 Not in County default

0003406829-2025-2025-0000-0 HIGGINS, ROBERT 

GEORGE III 

2/16/2026 180115

0003406267-2025-2025-0000-0 FONTANA, 

MARGARET 

MEGGINSON 

2/10/2026 180086 Not in County 0
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IND 2120 -2,120.00

IND 41 -35.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 10140 -10,140.00

BUS 4120 -4,120.00

BUS

BUS

IND 26 -7.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 28950 -28,950.00

IND 81 -50.00

IND 812 CROUSE ROAD 

KERNERSVILLE NC 

27284-8402IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 30660 -30,660.00

IND 14 -8.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 10610 -10,610.00

IND 30 -29.00Not in County 10003416916-2025-2025-0000-0 HOWARD, 

SOLOMON DAVID 

II 

2/5/2026 180068

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003416349-2025-2025-0000-0 PENRY, MELINDA 

SUZANNE 

2/11/2026 180087 Not in County 0

0003416349-2025-2025-0000-0 PENRY, MELINDA 

SUZANNE 

2/11/2026 180087

Not in County 6

0003416349-2025-2025-0000-0 PENRY, MELINDA 

SUZANNE 

2/11/2026 180087 Not in County default

0003415190-2025-2025-0000-2 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

2/18/2026 180135

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003415190-2025-2025-0000-0 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

2/23/2026 180174 Not in County 0

0003415190-2025-2025-0000-0 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

2/23/2026 180174

Adjustment 814 CROUSE 

ROAD 

KERNERSVILLE 0003415190-2025-2025-0000-0 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

2/23/2026 180174 Not in County default

0003414687-2025-2025-0000-0 LEWIS, JEFFREY 

HUNTER 

2/6/2026 180076

Not in County 0

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-2 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

2/24/2026 180186 Not in County 31

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-0 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

2/24/2026 180191

Not in County default

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-0 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

2/24/2026 180191 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-0 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

2/24/2026 180191

Exempt Property N

0003413751-2025-2025-0000-0 GENTILE, 

MICHAEL 

EDWARD 

2/20/2026 180156 Adjustment 19

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

2/23/2026 180172

Exempt Property 0

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

2/23/2026 180172 Exempt Property BUCLCOMM

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

2/23/2026 180172

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003412598-2025-2025-0000-0 MARKS, LEENISHA 

SAVOLA RENEE 

2/20/2026 180164 Not in County 0

0003412598-2025-2025-0000-0 MARKS, LEENISHA 

SAVOLA RENEE 

2/20/2026 180164

Adjustment 6

0003412598-2025-2025-0000-0 MARKS, LEENISHA 

SAVOLA RENEE 

2/20/2026 180164 Not in County default

0003411250-2025-2025-0000-0 WATERS, ROSE 

ANN 

2/4/2026 180061

0003410929-2025-2025-0000-0 BROWER, WANDA 2/10/2026 180085 Not in County 0
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IND 100 DEFAULT 

GREENSBORO NC 

00000IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 35280 -35,280.00

BUS 6220 -6,220.00

BUS

BUS

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 8800 -8,800.00

BUS 10050 -10,050.00

BUS

BUS

BUS 2880 -2,880.00

BUS

BUS

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2025

IND 20790 -20,790.00

IND 14350 -2,850.00

BUS 4500 500.00Adjustment 50000003423614-2026-2025-0000-0 FYZICAL 

THERAPY AND 

BALANCE 

2/9/2026 180082

Not in County 0

0003419094-2025-2025-0000-0 IQBAL, NOMAN 2/5/2026 180071 Over Assessment 11500

0003418991-2025-2025-0000-0 FOGARTY, SARAH 

ELIZABETH 

2/3/2026 180047

Not in County default

0003418991-2025-2025-0000-0 FOGARTY, SARAH 

ELIZABETH 

2/3/2026 180047 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003418991-2025-2025-0000-0 FOGARTY, SARAH 

ELIZABETH 

2/3/2026 180047

Exempt Property BUCLCOMM

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180173 Exempt Property N

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180173

Exempt Property N

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180173 Exempt Property 0

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180170

Exempt Property 0

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180170 Exempt Property BUCLCOMM

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180170

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003418313-2025-2025-0000-0 GESELL, JULIA 

ANN 

2/4/2026 180065 Not in County 0

0003418313-2025-2025-0000-0 GESELL, JULIA 

ANN 

2/4/2026 180065

Exempt Property N

0003418313-2025-2025-0000-0 GESELL, JULIA 

ANN 

2/4/2026 180065 Not in County default

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180169

Exempt Property 0

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180169 Exempt Property BUCLCOMM

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

2/23/2026 180169

Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0003417464-2025-2025-0000-0 LONDON, 

CLARENCE 

LATWON 

2/16/2026 180127 Assessed In Err 0

0003417464-2025-2025-0000-0 LONDON, 

CLARENCE 

LATWON 

2/16/2026 180127

Situs error *MOUNT HOPE 

FIRE-100*MOUNT 

HOPE FPSD-0003417464-2025-2025-0000-0 LONDON, 

CLARENCE 

LATWON 

2/16/2026 180127 Assessed In Err default

0003417303-2025-2025-0000-0 BOONE, GERALD 

WESLEY 

2/19/2026 180150

0003417303-2025-2025-0000-0 BOONE, GERALD 

WESLEY 

2/19/2026 180150 Situs error 1840 NC 

HIGHWAY 61 S 

UNINCORPORATE
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BUS 4500 500.00

BUS 11367 18,967.00

BUS 11367 18,967.00

BUS 64117 -52,750.00

BUS 64117 -52,750.00

BUS 13664261 -

BUS 33857 -349.00

BUS 33857 -349.00

BUS 68435 -34,578.00

BUS 68435 -34,578.00

BUS 13664261 -

BUS

BUS 13269 -13,269.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 198260 -198,260.00

BUS 141 -141.00

BUS 2150 -2,150.00Adjustment 00001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

F&F 2/17/2026 180129

Adjustment 0

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

EDP & POS 2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 0

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

M&E 2/17/2026 180129

Adjustment 12/31/2024

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

EXPENSED 2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

LHI 2/17/2026 180129

Adjustment 12/31/2024

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

F&F 2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

EDP & POS 2/17/2026 180129

Assessed In Err 0

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

M&E 2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0000789960-2025-2025-0000-0 S&M INVESTMENT 

COMPANY

CONTRACTORS 

EQUIP-SPECIAL 

TRADE 

2/19/2026 180153

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: Business   

0000789960-2025-2025-0000-0 S&M INVESTMENT 

COMPANY

CONTRACTORS 

EQUIP-SPECIAL 

TRADE 

2/19/2026 180153 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

Adjustment 33857

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180050 Adjustment 13664261 - 

ORGANIC 

VERDANA

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180050

Adjustment 33508

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180050 Adjustment 33857

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180052

Adjustment 13664261 - 

ORGANIC 

VERDANA0003423692-2026-2025-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180052 Adjustment 33508

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180049

Adjustment 11367

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180049 Adjustment 11367

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180049

Adjustment 30334

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180051 Adjustment 30334

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

2/3/2026 180051

0003423614-2026-2025-0000-0 FYZICAL 

THERAPY AND 

BALANCE 

2/9/2026 180082 Adjustment 5000
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BUS 38426 -38,426.00

BUS 513 -513.00

BUS

BUS 92 -92.00

BUS

BUS

BUS 2158 -2,158.00

BUS 227 -227.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 2983 -2,983.00

BUS 335 -335.00

BUS 4777 -4,777.00

BUS

BUS 485 -485.00

BUS

BUS 227 -227.00

BUS

BUS 227 -227.00

BUS

BUS 12131 -12,131.00Adjustment 00003361532-2025-2025-0000-0 GLOBUS MEDICAL 

NORTH AMERICA 

INC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/19/2026 180151

Sold/Traded 0

0003361532-2025-2025-0000-0 GLOBUS MEDICAL 

NORTH AMERICA 

INC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/19/2026 180151 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0003360626-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180145

Sold/Traded 0

0003360626-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180145 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360625-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180146

Sold/Traded 0

0003360625-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180146 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360624-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180147

Duplication 0

0003360624-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180147 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE LEASEHOLD 

IMPROVEMENTS

2/6/2026 180078

Duplication 0

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/6/2026 180078 Duplication 0

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/6/2026 180078

Duplication 12/31/2024

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE LEASEHOLD 

IMPROVEMENTS

2/6/2026 180078 Duplication 12/31/2024

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/6/2026 180078

Sold/Traded 0

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/6/2026 180078 Duplication 12/31/2024

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180148

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

2/19/2026 180148 Sold/Traded 0

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/19/2026 180148

Sold/Traded 0

0003282934-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE 

GROUP

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

2/19/2026 180148 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/3/2026 180048

Adjustment 0

0003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/3/2026 180048 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

EXPENSED 2/17/2026 180129

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

LHI 2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 0
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BUS 4500 500.00

BUS 4500 500.00

BUS C-10 : Medical & 

Dental Equipment - 

192-4632BUS COMPUTERS &amp; 

SOFTWARE

BUS 1521 18,967.00

BUS 1521 18,967.00

BUS U-5 : EDP Equipment 

162 - 162-4450

BUS MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

BUS 50474 -48,953.00

BUS 6534 -1,318.00

BUS 4000 -2,479.00

BUS 50474 -48,953.00

BUS D-10 : Store Equipment 

- 243-4396

BUS 6534 -1,318.00

BUS 4000 -2,479.00

BUS 21904 -349.00

BUS 21904 -349.00

BUS K-10 : Office F & F, M 

& E - 208-4669

BUS 53078 -31,174.00

BUS 5953 -2,412.00

BUS 3050 -992.00

BUS 53078 -31,174.00Adjustment 219040003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180050

Adjustment 3541

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/3/2026 180050 Adjustment 2058

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

2/3/2026 180050

Adjustment D-10 : Store 

Equipment - 243

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180050 Adjustment 21904

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180052

Adjustment 21555

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180052 Adjustment 21555

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180052

Adjustment 5216

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/3/2026 180049 Adjustment 1521

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

2/3/2026 180049

Adjustment 1521

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180049 Adjustment U-5 : EDP 

Equipment 162 - 

162

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180049

Adjustment 5216

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/3/2026 180049 Adjustment 1521

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

2/3/2026 180049

Adjustment COMPUTERS 

&amp; 

SOFTWARE0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180049 Adjustment 1521

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180049

Adjustment 20488

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180051 Adjustment D-10 : Store 

Equipment - 243

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180051

Adjustment MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180051 Adjustment 20488

0003423692-2026-2024-0000-0 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180051

Adjustment 5000

0003423614-2026-2025-0000-0 FYZICAL 

THERAPY AND 

BALANCE 

ESTIMATED VALUE 2/9/2026 180082 Adjustment Z-99 : 100% 

Trending - 209

0003423614-2026-2025-0000-0 FYZICAL 

THERAPY AND 

BALANCE 

ESTIMATED VALUE 2/9/2026 180082

0003423614-2026-2025-0000-0 FYZICAL 

THERAPY AND 

BALANCE 

ESTIMATED VALUE 2/9/2026 180082 Adjustment 5000
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BUS D-10 : Store Equipment 

- 243-4639

BUS 5953 -2,412.00

BUS 3050 -992.00

BUS

BUS 20000

BUS OVEST

BUS 12/31/2022

BUS 12/31/2023

BUS 12/31/2025

BUS

BUS

BUS 105749 75,659.00

IND

IND

IND

IND 4824 -482.00

IND

IND OVEST

IND

IND Sold/Traded 12/31/20220002797134-2023-2023-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180159

Sold/Traded OVESP

0002797134-2022-2022-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/23/2026 180177 Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180157

Sold/Traded 4342

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180157 Sold/Traded 90

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180157

Sold/Traded 2493

0002797134-2021-2021-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180157 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

14X70 2/18/2026 180142

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: MfdHome   

0000224873-2025-2025-0000-0 FARRELL, JERRY 

L 

14X70 2/18/2026 180142 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003248534-2026-2023-0000-0 INFINITE ALLURE 

PLLC

ADDITIONAL 

ASSESSMENT PER 

TMA AUDIT

2/4/2026 180062 Listed In Error 181408

0003204210-2025-2025-0000-0 KD PACKAGING 

INC

NET MIN VALUE 2/3/2026 180048

Adjustment 12/31/2023

0003186011-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES AUTO 

SALES

BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTY NET 

2/5/2026 180072 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0001049525-2024-2024-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

FURNITURE 

FIXTURES & 

EQUIPMENT

2/25/2026 180196

Duplication 12/31/2021

0001049525-2023-2023-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

FURNITURE 

FIXTURES & 

EQUIPMENT

2/25/2026 180195 Duplication 12/31/2022

0001049525-2022-2022-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

FURNITURE 

FIXTURES & 

EQUIPMENT

2/25/2026 180194

Duplication

0001049525-2021-2021-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

FURNITURE 

FIXTURES & 

EQUIPMENT

2/27/2026 180221 Duplication

0001049525-2021-2021-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

FURNITURE 

FIXTURES & 

EQUIPMENT

2/27/2026 180221

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: INDEX   

0001049525-2021-2021-0000-0 MOREHEAD, 

TIMOTHY 

FURNITURE 

FIXTURES & 

EQUIPMENT

2/27/2026 180221 Duplication 12/31/2020

Adjustment 3541

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

2/3/2026 180050 Adjustment 2058

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

2/3/2026 180050

0003423692-2026-2025-0000-2 DEEPTHI 

ORGANICS LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

2/3/2026 180050 Adjustment K-10 : Office F & F, 

M & E - 208
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IND

IND

IND 1288 462.00

IND 1288 462.00

IND

REI

REI SZU

REI

REI

REI

REI

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00Assessed In Err 1157000001257825-2024-2024-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180160

Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2024-2024-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180160 Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2023-2023-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180155

Assessed In Err 115700

0001257825-2023-2023-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180155 Assessed In Err 115700

0001257825-2023-2023-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180155

Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2023-2023-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180155 Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2022-2022-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180154

Assessed In Err 115700

0001257825-2022-2022-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180154 Assessed In Err 115700

0001257825-2022-2022-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180154

Listed In Error 12/31/2008

0001257825-2022-2022-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

RE

2/20/2026 180154 Assessed In Err 692800

0001211764-2009-2009-0000-0 LCDX CORP .29AC SPL 46-A PB 

136-38 HUNTCLIFF

2/13/2026 180107

Listed In Error 12/31/2006

0001211764-2008-2008-0000-0 LCDX CORP .29AC SPL 46-A PB 

136-38 HUNTCLIFF

2/13/2026 180106 Listed In Error 12/31/2007

0001211764-2007-2007-0000-0 LCDX CORP .29AC SPL 46-A PB 

136-38 HUNTCLIFF

2/13/2026 180105

Listed In Error

0001211762-2011-2011-0000-0 LCDX CORP .29AC SPL 46-A PB 

136-38 HUNTCLIFF     

BM136 -38

2/13/2026 180109 Listed In Error 12/31/2010

0001211762-2010-2010-0000-0 LCDX CORP .29AC SPL 46-A PB 

136-38 HUNTCLIFF

2/13/2026 180108

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: Real   

0001211762-2010-2010-0000-0 LCDX CORP .29AC SPL 46-A PB 

136-38 HUNTCLIFF

2/13/2026 180108 Listed In Error 12/31/2009

Sold/Traded 1750

0003402070-2025-2025-0000-0 SELLERS, JUNE A 14X70 SKYLINE 2/24/2026 180187 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0002798101-2025-2025-0000-0 TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 

MIGUEL ANGEL 

1972 FREEDOM 

12X60

2/13/2026 180110

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0002798101-2025-2025-0000-0 TORRES 

RODRIGUEZ, 

MIGUEL ANGEL 

1972 FREEDOM 

12X60

2/13/2026 180110 Sold/Traded 1750

0002797134-2025-2025-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180158

0002797134-2024-2024-0000-2 LAYTON, LARRY 14X65 2/20/2026 180162 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023
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REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 194900 -79,200.00

REI 772000 -79,200.00

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 119600

REI 119600 -73,600.00

REI 1000

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 119600

REI 119600 -73,600.00

REI 1000

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 119600

REI 119600 -73,600.00

REI 1000

REI 166600 -120,600.00

REI 006547 2,086.00Listed In Error 86330001491417-2025-2025-0000-0 LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

243 PB11-50 PL11-

50

2/19/2026 180149

Adjustment

0001402950-2025-2025-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/6/2026 180079 Adjustment 46000

0001402950-2025-2025-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/6/2026 180079

Adjustment

0001402950-2025-2025-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/6/2026 180079 Adjustment 46000

0001402950-2025-2025-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/6/2026 180079

Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2025-2025-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/6/2026 180079 Adjustment 46000

0001402950-2024-2024-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/7/2026 180080

Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2024-2024-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/7/2026 180080 Assessed In Err

0001402950-2024-2024-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/7/2026 180080

Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2024-2024-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/7/2026 180080 Assessed In Err

0001402950-2024-2024-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES PB 37-18 

PL37-18

2/7/2026 180080

Assessed In Err

0001402950-2023-2023-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES P

2/7/2026 180081 Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2023-2023-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES P

2/7/2026 180081

Assessed In Err

0001402950-2023-2023-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES P

2/7/2026 180081 Assessed In Err 46000

0001402950-2023-2023-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES P

2/7/2026 180081

Assessed In Err 692800

0001402950-2023-2023-0000-0 JOHNSON, JASON 

ASHLEY 

23-24 SEC 1 

COATES P

2/7/2026 180081 Assessed In Err 46000

0001257825-2025-2025-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180161

Assessed In Err 115700

0001257825-2025-2025-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180161 Assessed In Err 115700

0001257825-2025-2025-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180161

Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2025-2025-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180161 Assessed In Err 692800

0001257825-2024-2024-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180160

0001257825-2024-2024-0000-0 DREAMCATCHER 

STABLES OF OAK 

RIDGE LLC

30.8 AC PB 206-74 

REMAINING

2/20/2026 180160 Assessed In Err 115700
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REI 6/16/2006

REI JOHNSON, 

CAROLYNE

REI JOHNSON, MICHAEL

REI 01305 987.00

REI 265800 -10,600.00

REI 204400 -10,600.00

REI 204400 -10,600.00

REI 265800 -10,600.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

REI 234300 -29,900.00Clerical 2044000001616242-2025-2025-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180199

Clerical 280900

0001616242-2025-2025-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180199 Clerical 280900

0001616242-2024-2024-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180200

Clerical 204400

0001616242-2024-2024-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180200 Clerical 204400

0001616242-2024-2024-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180200

Clerical 280900

0001616242-2024-2024-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180200 Clerical 280900

0001616242-2023-2023-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180201

Clerical 204400

0001616242-2023-2023-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180201 Clerical 204400

0001616242-2023-2023-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180201

Clerical 280900

0001616242-2023-2023-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180201 Clerical 280900

0001616242-2022-2022-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180202

Clerical 204400

0001616242-2022-2022-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180202 Clerical 204400

0001616242-2022-2022-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180202

Clerical 255200

0001616242-2022-2022-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180202 Clerical 280900

0001616242-2021-2021-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180204

Clerical 193800

0001616242-2021-2021-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180204 Clerical 193800

0001616242-2021-2021-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180204

Listed In Error 2292

0001616242-2021-2021-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

W

2/25/2026 180204 Clerical 255200

0001491417-2025-2025-0000-0 LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

243 PB11-50 PL11-

50

2/19/2026 180149

Listed In Error LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

0001491417-2025-2025-0000-0 LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

243 PB11-50 PL11-

50

2/19/2026 180149 Listed In Error

0001491417-2025-2025-0000-0 LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

243 PB11-50 PL11-

50

2/19/2026 180149

0001491417-2025-2025-0000-0 LADS REAL 

ESTATE LLC

243 PB11-50 PL11-

50

2/19/2026 180149 Listed In Error 7/1/2022
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REI 234300 -29,900.00

REI 310800 -29,900.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

IND

IND 2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

IND 2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

IND 2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

IND 2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

IND

IND 2004 PJ  TRAILER

IND 2013 BLGR  UTILITY 

TRAILER

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2019 MDST  

TRAILER

2/23/2026 180176 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003229130-2025-2025-0000-0 JARRETT, LORI 2012 DIAMOND 

TRLR

2/27/2026 180222

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003229130-2025-2025-0000-0 JARRETT, LORI 2000 C&J TRLR 2/27/2026 180222 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003228786-2025-2025-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

1992 TOYOTA 

CAMRY

2/26/2026 180212

Clerical UNREGISTERED 

2013 BLGR 

UTILITY TRAILER0003228786-2024-2024-0000-0 ETHRIDGE, 

WILLIAM R 

1992 TOYOTA 

CAMRY

2/26/2026 180211 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0002714504-2025-2025-0000-2 KELLY, ROBERT 

SEAN 

2013 BLGR  UTILITY 

TRAILER

2/16/2026 180126

Clerical 12/31/2024

0002714504-2025-2025-0000-2 KELLY, ROBERT 

SEAN 

2004 PJ  TRAILER 2/16/2026 180126 Clerical UNREGISTERED 

2004 PJ TRAILER

0002714504-2025-2025-0000-2 KELLY, ROBERT 

SEAN 

2004 PJ  TRAILER 2/16/2026 180126

Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 

2004 MTI BOAT 

TRAILER0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

2/27/2026 180213 Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 

2004 MTI BOAT 

TRAILER

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

2/27/2026 180215

Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 

2004 MTI BOAT 

TRAILER0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 

2004 MTI BOAT 

TRAILER

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2004 MTI  BOAT 

TRAILER

2/27/2026 180217

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: Vehicle   

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 LOAD 

TRAILER

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment 12/31/2024

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360626-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

NET MIN VALUE 2/19/2026 180145 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003360625-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

NET MIN VALUE 2/19/2026 180146

Duplication 12/31/2024

0003360624-2025-2025-0000-0 ATLANTIC BAY 

MORTGAGE LLC

SUPPLIES 2/19/2026 180147 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003341650-2025-2025-0000-0 KAMPEN, COLE SUPPLIES 2/6/2026 180078

Clerical 280900

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: Supplies   

0001573072-2025-2025-0000-0 LUCKY SPARK 

CORP

SUPPLIES 2/17/2026 180129 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0001616242-2025-2025-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180199

0001616242-2025-2025-0000-0 ZIMMET, ROBERT 1 B1 SEC 5 PB49-48 

WESTRIDGE SUB 

PL49-48

2/25/2026 180199 Clerical 204400

PAGE 30 of 44



IND 2019 MDST  TRAILER

IND

IND 2019 MDST  TRAILER

IND

IND

IND

IND 2016 GAME  TRAILER

IND 2735

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 2003 CARG  TRAILER

IND 1303 -68.00

IND 100 -10.00

IND OVEST

IND 1303 69.00

IND 2017 ALUM  TRAILER

IND 2988 -157.00

IND 100 -10.00

IND OVEST

IND 2988 157.00

IND 2018 CYNE  TRAILER

IND 3476 -183.00

Sold/Traded MULTI-YEAR 2018 

CYNE TRAILER

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2018 CYNE  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded 3293

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2018 CYNE  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded OVESP

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2017 ALUM  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded 3145

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2017 ALUM  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded 2831

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2017 ALUM  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded 90

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2017 ALUM  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded 1372

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2017 ALUM  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded MULTI-YEAR 2017 

ALUM TRAILER

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2003 CARG  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded 90

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2003 CARG  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded OVESP

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2003 CARG  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded MULTI-YEAR 2003 

CARG TRAILER

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2003 CARG  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded 1235

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2003 CARG  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2016 GAME  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2016 GAME  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2016 GAME 

TRAILER0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2016 GAME  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2016 GAME  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2017 ALUM  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded 12/31/2025

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2016 GAME  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2019 MDST 

TRAILER0003294906-2025-2025-0000-0 ALSPAUGH, 

MALCOLM 

GREGORY 

2009 HOME 

TRAILER

2/23/2026 180178 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2019 MDST  

TRAILER

2/23/2026 180175

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2019 MDST 

TRAILER0003279275-2025-2025-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2019 MDST  

TRAILER

2/23/2026 180175 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003279275-2024-2024-0000-0 SCOTT, MICHAEL 

BRANDON 

2019 MDST  

TRAILER

2/23/2026 180176
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IND 100 -10.00

IND OVEST

IND 3476 183.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2017 

LEON TRAILER

IND 1205 -120.00

IND 39 51.00

IND 3057 -1,852.00

IND

IND 2019 CAON  TRAILER

IND

IND 2019 CAON  TRAILER

IND 5144 -2,520.00

IND 100 -10.00

IND OVEST

IND 5144 -2,228.00

IND

IND

IND 3159

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 3159 -1,905.00

IND

Sold/Traded 1254

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2017 BIGT UL 2/13/2026 180098 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2017 BIGT UL 2/13/2026 180097

Sold/Traded

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2017 BIGT UL 2/13/2026 180097 Sold/Traded

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2017 BIGT UL 2/13/2026 180097

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2017 BIGT UL 2/13/2026 180097 Sold/Traded

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2020 KAUF 

TRAILER

2/13/2026 180097

Over Assessment 2916

0003320191-2025-2025-0000-0 LLOYD, 

MARGARET ANNE 

ANDREWS 

2011 HALT TRAILER 2/6/2026 180077 Adjustment 12/31/2024

0003319896-2025-2025-0000-0 MARQUEZ, 

ADALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

2020 TRIC TRAILER 2/13/2026 180102

Over Assessment 90

0003319896-2025-2025-0000-0 MARQUEZ, 

ADALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

2020 TRIC TRAILER 2/13/2026 180102 Over Assessment OVESP

0003319896-2025-2025-0000-0 MARQUEZ, 

ADALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

2020 TRIC TRAILER 2/13/2026 180102

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2019 CAON 

TRAILER0003319896-2025-2025-0000-0 MARQUEZ, 

ADALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

2020 TRIC TRAILER 2/13/2026 180102 Over Assessment 2624

0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2019 CAON  

TRAILER

2/12/2026 180095

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2019 CAON 

TRAILER0003319411-2025-2025-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2019 CAON  

TRAILER

2/12/2026 180095 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2019 CAON  

TRAILER

2/12/2026 180094

Over Assessment 1205

0003319411-2024-2024-0000-0 SCHOLVEN, JOHN 

A 

2019 CAON  

TRAILER

2/12/2026 180094 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

UNREGISTERED 

2017 LEON 

TRAILER

2/25/2026 180192

Over Assessment 1085

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

UNREGISTERED 

2017 LEON 

TRAILER

2/25/2026 180192 Over Assessment 90

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

UNREGISTERED 

2017 LEON 

TRAILER

2/25/2026 180192

Sold/Traded 3659

0003319162-2025-2025-0000-0 SAPPEY, BRIAN 

XAVIER 

UNREGISTERED 

2017 LEON 

TRAILER

2/25/2026 180192 Over Assessment MULTI-YEAR 2017 

LEON TRAILER

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2018 CYNE  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140

Sold/Traded 90

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2018 CYNE  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140 Sold/Traded OVESP

0003305099-2025-2025-0000-0 EPPERSON, 

DWIGHT LEVI 

2018 CYNE  

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180140
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IND

IND

IND

IND 2021 NVAE  TRAILER

IND 407 -107.00

IND 407 -107.00

IND

IND 1734 -1,284.00

IND 1927 -1,427.00

IND

IND

IND 1969 -1.00

BUS

IND

IND

IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003405116-2025-2025-0000-0 LIVINGSTONE, 

RYAN SCOTT 

GAP 2015 FORD 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180124 Not in County PCCDNA

0003405116-2025-2025-0000-0 LIVINGSTONE, 

RYAN SCOTT 

GAP 2015 FORD 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180124

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003404818-2025-2025-0000-0 WEIMER, 

STEPHANIE 

JANELL 

GAP 2018 INDI 

MOTORCYCLE

2/16/2026 180123 Not in County PCCDNA

0003404818-2025-2025-0000-0 WEIMER, 

STEPHANIE 

JANELL 

GAP 2018 INDI 

MOTORCYCLE

2/16/2026 180123

Adjustment 12/31/2024

0003404311-2025-2025-0000-0 CATO, CARL 

FARRIS 

GAP 2022 TOYT 

TRUCK

2/4/2026 180060 Adjustment PCCDNA

0003404311-2025-2025-0000-0 CATO, CARL 

FARRIS 

GAP 2022 TOYT 

TRUCK

2/4/2026 180060

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003382329-2025-2025-0000-0 SHORT, MACON 

WATSON 

66 SUNB CN 

395003522  

SUNBEAM ALPINE

2/13/2026 180103 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003382329-2025-2025-0000-0 SHORT, MACON 

WATSON 

69 HARL MC 

69XLCH15038

2/13/2026 180103

Assessed In Err 1/30/2024

0003380916-2025-2025-0000-0 NAYLOR, SCOTT A UNREGISTERED 

2023 SANDPIPER 

CAMPING TRAILER

2/25/2026 180193 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003361964-2025-2025-0000-0 COUNTY LINE 

SERVICES LLC

23 VISN 0456 2/26/2026 180210

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003358077-2025-2025-0000-0 MCLAUGHLIN, 

JEROD 

FITZGERALD 

1968 CHEV 

CAMARO

2/4/2026 180067 Adjustment 1968

0003341140-2025-2025-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

UNREGISTERED 

2018 BIGT TRAILER

2/16/2026 180122

Over Assessment 500

0003341140-2024-2024-0000-0 WHITE, MICHAEL 

KING 

UNREGISTERED 

2018 BIGT TRAILER

2/16/2026 180121 Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003340576-2025-2025-0000-0 WATTS, HAROLD 

GRAY 

MULTI-YEAR 2013 

CYON UTILITY 

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180141

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003340576-2025-2025-0000-0 WATTS, HAROLD 

GRAY 

MULTI-YEAR 2013 

CYON UTILITY 

TRAILER

2/18/2026 180141 Over Assessment 450

0003334112-2025-2025-0000-0 CLARK, KENNETH 

EUGENE 

2019 MISA TRAILER 2/18/2026 180138

Sold/Traded 300

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

UNREGISTERED 

1999 TEXA TRAILER

2/5/2026 180069 Sold/Traded 300

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

UNREGISTERED 

1999 TEXA TRAILER

2/5/2026 180069

Sold/Traded 12/31/2025

0003333565-2025-2025-0000-0 HERING, 

DOMINICK 

CHARLTON 

2021 NVAE  

TRAILER

2/13/2026 180104 Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 

2021 NVAE 

TRAILER

0003333565-2025-2025-0000-0 HERING, 

DOMINICK 

CHARLTON 

2021 NVAE  

TRAILER

2/13/2026 180104

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003332808-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERS, CHARLES 

JOSEPH 

2019 HOME 

TRAILER

2/11/2026 180089 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2020 KAUF 

TRAILER

2/13/2026 180098
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IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 1

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 12/31/2025

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

IND 12/31/2025

IND

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND

IND 2

IND

Not in County

0003408193-2025-2025-0000-0 PRESNELL, 

JUSTIN CHARLES 

GAP 1998 CHEV 

TRUCK

2/25/2026 180197 Situs error PCCDNA

0003407907-2025-2025-0000-0 WARREN, 

RUTISHA SHANINA 

GAP 2012 MITS 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/19/2026 180144

Assessed In Err PCCDNA

0003407907-2025-2025-0000-0 WARREN, 

RUTISHA SHANINA 

GAP 2012 MITS 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/19/2026 180144 Not in County PCCDNA

0003407725-2025-2025-0000-0 NGUYEN, JIMMY 

RUSSELL 

GAP 2024 BMW 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/17/2026 180130

Exempt Property PCCDNA

0003407725-2025-2025-0000-0 NGUYEN, JIMMY 

RUSSELL 

GAP 2024 BMW 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/17/2026 180130 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180171

Exempt Property OVESP

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180171 Exempt Property 1660

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180171

Not in County PCCDNA

0003407655-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180171 Exempt Property EXETCITY

0003407243-2025-2025-0000-0 TEMPLE, ANA M GAP 2018 KIA 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/11/2026 180090

Exempt Property PCCDNA

0003407243-2025-2025-0000-0 TEMPLE, ANA M GAP 2018 KIA 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/11/2026 180090 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 CHEV 

VAN

2/23/2026 180168

Exempt Property OVESP

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 CHEV 

VAN

2/23/2026 180168 Exempt Property 2900

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 CHEV 

VAN

2/23/2026 180168

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003406834-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 CHEV 

VAN

2/23/2026 180168 Exempt Property EXETCITY

0003406829-2025-2025-0000-0 HIGGINS, ROBERT 

GEORGE III 

GAP 2013 HYUN 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180115

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003406267-2025-2025-0000-0 FONTANA, 

MARGARET 

MEGGINSON 

GAP 2016 HOND 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/10/2026 180086 Not in County PCCDNA

0003406267-2025-2025-0000-0 FONTANA, 

MARGARET 

MEGGINSON 

GAP 2016 HOND 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/10/2026 180086

Not in County PCCDNA

0003405597-2025-2025-0000-2 IDOL, TODD KEVIN GAP 2017 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180125 Not in County

0003405597-2025-2025-0000-2 IDOL, TODD KEVIN GAP 2017 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180125

Situs error PCCDNA

0003405597-2025-2025-0000-0 IDOL, TODD KEVIN GAP 2017 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/24/2026 180185 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003405176-2025-2025-0000-0 PICKARD, 

COLTON LEE 

GAP 2015 FORD 

TRUCK

2/18/2026 180137
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IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND

IND 3

IND 12/31/2025

IND

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 6 -4.00

IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 1

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND

IND 2

Not in County PCCDNA

0003416916-2025-2025-0000-0 HOWARD, 

SOLOMON DAVID 

II 

GAP 2015 AUDI 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/5/2026 180068 Not in County

0003416916-2025-2025-0000-0 HOWARD, 

SOLOMON DAVID 

II 

GAP 2015 AUDI 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/5/2026 180068

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003416349-2025-2025-0000-0 PENRY, MELINDA 

SUZANNE 

GAP 2015 SUBA 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/11/2026 180087 Not in County PCCDNA

0003416349-2025-2025-0000-0 PENRY, MELINDA 

SUZANNE 

GAP 2015 SUBA 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/11/2026 180087

Not in County PCCDNA

0003415190-2025-2025-0000-2 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

GAP 2022 TOYT 

TRUCK

2/18/2026 180135 Not in County

0003415190-2025-2025-0000-2 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

GAP 2022 TOYT 

TRUCK

2/18/2026 180135

Adjustment PCCDNA

0003415190-2025-2025-0000-0 MOLITE, ANDREW 

JOSEPH 

GAP 2022 TOYT 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180174 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003414687-2025-2025-0000-0 LEWIS, JEFFREY 

HUNTER 

GAP 2009 GMC 

TRUCK

2/6/2026 180076

Not in County PCCDNA

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-2 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

GAP 2007 FORD 

COUPE

2/24/2026 180186 Not in County 2

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-2 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

GAP 2007 FORD 

COUPE

2/24/2026 180186

Adjustment PCCDNA

0003414012-2025-2025-0000-0 SULLIVAN, 

CHRISTOPHER 

WILL DUNCAN 

GAP 2007 FORD 

COUPE

2/24/2026 180191 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003413751-2025-2025-0000-0 GENTILE, 

MICHAEL 

EDWARD 

GAP 2015 KIA 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/20/2026 180156

Exempt Property 4120

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

GAP 2013 DODG 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180172 Exempt Property PCCDNA

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

GAP 2013 DODG 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180172

Exempt Property EXETCITY

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

GAP 2013 DODG 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180172 Exempt Property OVESP

0003413388-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

ATHORITY

GAP 2013 DODG 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/23/2026 180172

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003412598-2025-2025-0000-0 MARKS, LEENISHA 

SAVOLA RENEE 

GAP 2017 KIA 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/20/2026 180164 Not in County PCCDNA

0003412598-2025-2025-0000-0 MARKS, LEENISHA 

SAVOLA RENEE 

GAP 2017 KIA 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/20/2026 180164

Adjustment PCCDNA

0003411250-2025-2025-0000-0 WATERS, ROSE 

ANN 

GAP 2011 CHEV 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/4/2026 180061 Adjustment

0003411250-2025-2025-0000-0 WATERS, ROSE 

ANN 

GAP 2011 CHEV 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/4/2026 180061

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003410929-2025-2025-0000-0 BROWER, WANDA GAP 2000 LEXS 

STATION WAGON

2/10/2026 180085 Not in County PCCDNA

0003410929-2025-2025-0000-0 BROWER, WANDA GAP 2000 LEXS 

STATION WAGON

2/10/2026 180085
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IND

IND 12/31/2025

IND

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

IND 12/31/2025

IND

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND 14350 -2,850.00

IND Over Assessment PCCDNA

TAX DISTRICT: GUILFORD       PROPERTY TYPE: Watercraft   

0003419094-2025-2025-0000-0 IQBAL, NOMAN GAP 2018 TOYT 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/5/2026 180071

Not in County PCCDNA

0003419094-2025-2025-0000-0 IQBAL, NOMAN GAP 2018 TOYT 4 

DOOR SEDAN

2/5/2026 180071 Over Assessment 11500

0003418991-2025-2025-0000-0 FOGARTY, SARAH 

ELIZABETH 

GAP 2021 MAZD 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/3/2026 180047

Exempt Property PCCDNA

0003418991-2025-2025-0000-0 FOGARTY, SARAH 

ELIZABETH 

GAP 2021 MAZD 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/3/2026 180047 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180173

Exempt Property OVESP

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180173 Exempt Property 2880

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180173

Exempt Property PCCDNA

0003418769-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2006 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180173 Exempt Property EXETCITY

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2011 FORD 

VAN

2/23/2026 180170

Exempt Property OVESP

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2011 FORD 

VAN

2/23/2026 180170 Exempt Property 10050

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2011 FORD 

VAN

2/23/2026 180170

Not in County PCCDNA

0003418710-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2011 FORD 

VAN

2/23/2026 180170 Exempt Property EXETCITY

0003418313-2025-2025-0000-0 GESELL, JULIA 

ANN 

GAP 2015 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/4/2026 180065

Exempt Property PCCDNA

0003418313-2025-2025-0000-0 GESELL, JULIA 

ANN 

GAP 2015 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/4/2026 180065 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2012 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180169

Exempt Property OVESP

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2012 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180169 Exempt Property 6220

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2012 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180169

Assessed In Err PCCDNA

0003418173-2025-2025-0000-0 GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GAP 2012 FORD 

TRUCK

2/23/2026 180169 Exempt Property EXETCITY

0003417464-2025-2025-0000-0 LONDON, 

CLARENCE 

LATWON 

GAP 2018 MERZ 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180127

Situs error PCCDNA

0003417464-2025-2025-0000-0 LONDON, 

CLARENCE 

LATWON 

GAP 2018 MERZ 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

2/16/2026 180127 Assessed In Err 12/31/2024

0003417303-2025-2025-0000-0 BOONE, GERALD 

WESLEY 

GAP 1999 GMC 

TRUCK

2/19/2026 180150
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IND

IND 2010

IND 9000

IND WCEXP

IND 12/31/2023

IND 2010

IND 9000

IND

IND

IND

IND 12/31/2024

IND 18052

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 18052 -5,282.00

IND 2004

IND 22500

IND 11885 885.00

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXC

IND

IND 1252 -125.00Over Assessment 11270002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment 12/31/2020

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198

Over Assessment 12770

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198

Over Assessment

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198

Over Assessment

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment 12770

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198

Over Assessment

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198 Over Assessment

0002709727-2025-2025-0000-0 MILLER, ELLA 

WINFORD 

2004 PREMIER 

PONTOON 

225/LEGEND RE 

2/25/2026 180198

Not in County 12/31/2024

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-4 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

1998 SEA DOO 

BOMBARDIER Other 

& MOTORS

2/23/2026 180182 Adjustment

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-3 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

1998 SEA DOO 

BOMBARDIER Other 

& MOTORS

2/23/2026 180179

Not in County 12/31/2022

0002705287-2025-2025-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE Other & 

MOTOR

2/23/2026 180184 Not in County 12/31/2024

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-2 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

1988 DONZI 21" 2/23/2026 180180

Not in County

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180183 Not in County

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180183

Not in County

0002705287-2023-2023-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180183 Not in County 12/31/2022

0002705287-2022-2022-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180181

Not in County

0002705287-2022-2022-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180181 Not in County

0002705287-2022-2022-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180181

0002705287-2022-2022-0000-0 FERGUSON, 

LARRY DEAN 

2008 BENTLEY 200 

CRUISE 20' & 

MOTORS

2/23/2026 180181 Not in County 12/31/2021
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IND

IND OVEST

IND 12400 -1,240.00

IND

IND OVEST

IND 2006

IND 3637

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND 2015

IND WCEXL

IND

IND 1192 -892.00

IND 100 -75.00

IND OVEST

IND 2006

IND 3637

IND WCEXP

IND 2015

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2023

IND 3727 -3,427.00Over Assessment 3000002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216

Over Assessment

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment 12/31/2022

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217

Over Assessment

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217 Over Assessment

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217

Over Assessment

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217 Over Assessment

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217

Over Assessment 25

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217 Over Assessment OVESP

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217

Over Assessment 12/31/2021

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217 Over Assessment 300

0002711741-2022-2022-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180217

Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment 90

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment OVESP

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218

Over Assessment OVESP

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment 11160

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218

0002711741-2021-2021-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180218 Over Assessment 90
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IND 100 -92.00

IND OVEST

IND 2006

IND 3637

IND WCEXP

IND 2015

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2024

IND 2015

IND 3572 -3,272.00

IND 100 -92.00

IND OVEST

IND 3367 -3,067.00

IND 100 -91.00

IND OVEST

IND 2006

IND 3637

IND WCEXP

IND 2007

IND 2021

IND 375

IND 12/31/2025Sold/Traded 12/31/20240003294906-2025-2025-0000-0 ALSPAUGH, 

MALCOLM 

GREGORY 

1971 POLAR KRAFT 

OTHER & MOTORS

2/23/2026 180178

Clerical

0002797134-2023-2023-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2003 CHARLOMA 

POND HOPPER 

Open & MOTORS

2/20/2026 180167 Clerical

0002797134-2023-2023-0000-0 LAYTON, LARRY 2003 CHARLOMA 

POND HOPPER 

Open & MOTORS

2/20/2026 180167

Over Assessment

0002713241-2025-2025-0000-0 PARKER, JOHN 

FRANKLIN 

1988 PREDATOR 

YR OPEN & 

MOTORS

2/5/2026 180070 Adjustment

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180213

Over Assessment

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180213 Over Assessment

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180213

Over Assessment 9

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180213 Over Assessment OVESP

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180213

Over Assessment OVESP

0002711741-2025-2025-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180213 Over Assessment 300

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180215

Over Assessment 300

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180215 Over Assessment 8

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-2 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180215

Not in County 12/31/2023

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA Open 

& MOTORS

2/27/2026 180219 Not in County

0002711741-2024-2024-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA Open 

& MOTORS

2/27/2026 180219

Over Assessment

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

2003 CHAPARRAL 

223 SUNESTA 22' & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216

Over Assessment

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216

Over Assessment OVESP

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216

0002711741-2023-2023-0000-0 SUMNER, 

BENJAMIN 

EDWARD JR 

1998 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 10'3" & 

MOTORS

2/27/2026 180216 Over Assessment 8
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IND WCEXP

IND

IND 2007

IND 13759

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2025

IND WCEXL

IND 9100 -8,500.00

IND 9100 -8,500.00

IND 9100 -8,500.00

IND WCEXP

IND 12/31/2025

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXC

IND

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2025

IND

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXC

IND 964 -664.00Over Assessment 3000003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2009 OLD TOWNE 

SPORTSMAN 154 

Open & MOTORS

2/11/2026 180088

Sold/Traded

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

1996 KAWASAKI 

JS750B2 Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180091 Sold/Traded

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

1996 KAWASAKI 

JS750B2 Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180091

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003377787-2025-2025-0000-0 BALL, JOSEPH 

CAMDEN  

1996 KAWASAKI 

JS750B2 Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180091 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003377412-2025-2025-0000-0 GOURLEY, JUSTIN 

MATTHEW  

1994 POLAR KRAFT 

Open & MOTORS

2/17/2026 180133

Not in County

0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 1983 CAPE DORY 

OPEN & MOTORS

2/17/2026 180134 Not in County

0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 1983 CAPE DORY 

OPEN & MOTORS

2/17/2026 180134

Adjustment

0003377049-2025-2025-0000-0 SOUTHSIDE AUTO 1983 CAPE DORY 

OPEN & MOTORS

2/17/2026 180134 Not in County 12/31/2024

0003357465-2025-2025-0000-0 SUMMERS, 

EDWARD EUGENE  

1997 MONARK 

OTHER & MOTORS

2/16/2026 180119

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003357465-2025-2025-0000-0 SUMMERS, 

EDWARD EUGENE  

1997 MONARK 

OTHER & MOTORS

2/16/2026 180119 Adjustment

0003335973-2025-2025-0000-0 HAWKS, JOSHUA 

WAYNE 

1979 ASTROGLASS 

OPEN & MOTORS

2/19/2026 180152

Over Assessment 600

0003334983-2025-2025-0000-0 BURCHAM, LAVIN 

J JR 

1981 SAN JUAN 

Other & MOTORS

2/5/2026 180074 Over Assessment

0003334983-2025-2025-0000-0 BURCHAM, LAVIN 

J JR 

1981 SAN JUAN 

Other & MOTORS

2/5/2026 180074

Over Assessment 600

0003334983-2025-2025-0000-0 BURCHAM, LAVIN 

J JR 

1981 SAN JUAN 

Other & MOTORS

2/5/2026 180074 Over Assessment 600

0003334983-2025-2025-0000-0 BURCHAM, LAVIN 

J JR 

1981 SAN JUAN 

Other & MOTORS

2/5/2026 180074

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

2004 SEA PRO 

SV2100CC Other & 

MOTORS

2/5/2026 180069 Sold/Traded

0003334038-2025-2025-0000-0 TURNER, WILLIAM 

TABOR 

2004 SEA PRO 

SV2100CC Other & 

MOTORS

2/5/2026 180069

Sold/Traded

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2007 BOMBARDIER 

RXT SEADOO Other 

& MOTORS

2/13/2026 180098 Sold/Traded

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2007 BOMBARDIER 

RXT SEADOO Other 

& MOTORS

2/13/2026 180098

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2007 BOMBARDIER 

RXT SEADOO Other 

& MOTORS

2/13/2026 180098 Sold/Traded

0003320762-2025-2025-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

2007 BOMBARDIER 

RXT SEADOO Other 

& MOTORS

2/13/2026 180098

0003320762-2024-2024-0000-0 BONEY, ROBERT 

DALE 

1989 KAWASAKI 

JS650 Pontoon & 

MOTORS

2/13/2026 180097 Sold/Traded
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IND 100 -69.00

IND OVEST

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND WCEXC

IND 12/31/2024

IND WCEXP

IND

IND 2017

IND 36000

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND WCEXC

IND

IND 2017

IND 36000

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND WCEXC

IND 12/31/2025

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2025Sold/Traded 12/31/20240003398578-2025-2025-0000-0 SAVAGE, BAILEY 

RYAN 

1998 POLARIS SLH 

OTHER & MOTORS

2/17/2026 180131

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003379111-2025-2025-0000-0 MCNEIL, GRAHAM 

CUMMINGS  

CAROLINA 

COMPOS 2000 

BULLS BAY OPEN & 

2/4/2026 180059 Not in County

0003379111-2025-2025-0000-0 MCNEIL, GRAHAM 

CUMMINGS  

CAROLINA 

COMPOS 2000 

BULLS BAY OPEN & 

2/4/2026 180059

Sold/Traded

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180084 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180084

Sold/Traded

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180084 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180084

Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180084 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2025-2025-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180084

Sold/Traded

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180083 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180083

Sold/Traded

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180083 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180083

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180083 Sold/Traded

0003378355-2024-2024-0000-0 JASKIEWICZ, 

TOMASZ   

2017 BENNINGTON 

22SLX & MOTORS

2/9/2026 180083

Sold/Traded 12/31/2023

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2016 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 21GA 

PONTOON & 

2/16/2026 180117 Sold/Traded

0003378283-2024-2024-0000-0 BYERLY NATHAN 

CHASE

2016 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 21GA 

PONTOON & 

2/16/2026 180117

Over Assessment

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2009 OLD TOWNE 

SPORTSMAN 154 

Open & MOTORS

2/11/2026 180088 Over Assessment

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2009 OLD TOWNE 

SPORTSMAN 154 

Open & MOTORS

2/11/2026 180088

Over Assessment OVESP

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2009 OLD TOWNE 

SPORTSMAN 154 

Open & MOTORS

2/11/2026 180088 Over Assessment

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2009 OLD TOWNE 

SPORTSMAN 154 

Open & MOTORS

2/11/2026 180088

0003377980-2025-2025-0000-0 JONES, PAUL 

BRICESON  

2009 OLD TOWNE 

SPORTSMAN 154 

Open & MOTORS

2/11/2026 180088 Over Assessment 31
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IND 11324

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 11324 -3,398.00

IND 40632 -22,348.00

IND 100 -10.00

IND OVEST

IND 40632 -20,316.00

IND 16314

IND 11324 -3,398.00

IND 2016

IND 45800

IND 30814 -10,498.00

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXC

IND

IND 2023

IND 12/31/2025

IND 2024

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2025

IND 2017Sold/Traded0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

1994 BASS 

TRACKER 

TOURNAMENT 

2/19/2026 180143

Processed In 

Error

0003399103-2025-2025-0000-0 SUTHERLAND, 

RUSSELL PERRY 

1994 BASS 

TRACKER 

TOURNAMENT 

2/19/2026 180143 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

1996 CHRIS CRAFT 

CONCEPT 21 Other 

& MOTOR

2/5/2026 180073

Processed In 

Error

12/31/2024

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

1996 CHRIS CRAFT 

CONCEPT 21 Other 

& MOTOR

2/5/2026 180073 Processed In 

Error

0003398825-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, JACOB 

BRANSON 

1996 CHRIS CRAFT 

CONCEPT 21 Other 

& MOTOR

2/5/2026 180073

Not in County 12/31/2024

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

1992 CORR CRAFT 

SKI NAUTIQUE 

Other & MOTOR

2/18/2026 180136 Not in County

0003398737-2025-2025-0000-0 ELLIS, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

1992 CORR CRAFT 

SKI NAUTIQUE 

Other & MOTOR

2/18/2026 180136

Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092

Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment 20316

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092

Over Assessment 7926

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

GTX LTD IS Other & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180092

Over Assessment 20316

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

GTX LTD IS Other & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092

Over Assessment 90

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment OVESP

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092

Over Assessment 7926

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 SOUTHBAY 

522CR13B Other & 

MOTOR

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment 18284

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

GTX LTD IS Other & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180092

Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

GTX LTD IS Other & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

GTX LTD IS Other & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180092

0003398580-2025-2025-0000-0 SPRING, 

MATTHEW LOUIS 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

GTX LTD IS Other & 

MOTORS

2/12/2026 180092 Over Assessment
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IND

IND 2017

IND WCEXL

IND 12/31/2025

IND 12/31/2025

IND 5046 -3,771.00

IND 5046 -3,771.00

IND 2018

IND

IND 2021

IND 73357 -36,272.00

IND 100 -49.00

IND OVEST

IND 2014

IND 113048

IND WCEXL

IND 21600 -2,160.00

IND 24000 -2,400.00

IND 24000 -2,400.00

IND

IND

IND Over Assessment OVESP0003399902-2025-2025-0000-2 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180111

Over Assessment 27650

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-2 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180111 Over Assessment 70

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-2 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180111

Over Assessment 21600

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-0 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180113 Over Assessment 21600

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-0 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180113

Adjustment

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-0 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180113 Over Assessment 19440

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2015 MALIBU 

24MXZ Other & 

MOTOR

2/18/2026 180139

Adjustment

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2015 MALIBU 

24MXZ Other & 

MOTOR

2/18/2026 180139 Adjustment

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2015 MALIBU 

24MXZ Other & 

MOTOR

2/18/2026 180139

Adjustment 51

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2015 MALIBU 

24MXZ Other & 

MOTOR

2/18/2026 180139 Adjustment OVESP

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2015 MALIBU 

24MXZ Other & 

MOTOR

2/18/2026 180139

Sold/Traded

0003399523-2025-2025-0000-0 WALLACE, 

WESLEY SCOTT 

2015 MALIBU 

24MXZ Other & 

MOTOR

2/18/2026 180139 Adjustment 37085

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 21GA 

Other & MOTORS

2/16/2026 180116

Over Assessment

0003399492-2025-2025-0000-0 BYERLY, NATHAN 

CHASE 

2016 BOMBARDIER 

SEA DOO 21GA 

Other & MOTORS

2/16/2026 180116 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

1988 GRUMMAN 

Other & MOTOR

2/16/2026 180120

Over Assessment 1275

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

1988 GRUMMAN 

Other & MOTOR

2/16/2026 180120 Over Assessment 1275

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

1988 GRUMMAN 

Other & MOTOR

2/16/2026 180120

Listed In Error 12/31/2024

0003399299-2025-2025-0000-0 SMITH, DENNY 

KELVIN JR 

1988 GRUMMAN 

Other & MOTOR

2/16/2026 180120 Over Assessment

0003399197-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVIS, CLYDE JR 1995 BOMBARDIER 

SEADOO OTHER & 

MOTORS

2/25/2026 180203

Sold/Traded

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2002 MOOMBA 

MOBIUS Other & 

MOTOR

2/13/2026 180101 Sold/Traded

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2002 MOOMBA 

MOBIUS Other & 

MOTOR

2/13/2026 180101

0003399141-2025-2025-0000-0 WYRICK, CALVIN 

WYMAN JR 

2002 MOOMBA 

MOBIUS Other & 

MOTOR

2/13/2026 180101 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024
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IND 37140 2,360.00

IND 24290 15,210.00

IND 27650 -6,050.00

IND 70 20.00

IND 39500 -15,500.00

IND 39500 -15,500.00

IND 12/31/2025

IND 2014

IND 2000

TOTAL 3,130,563

Sold/Traded

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2004 CAROLINA 

SKIFF 1765 DELUXE 

Other & MOTOR

2/12/2026 180093 Sold/Traded

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2004 CAROLINA 

SKIFF 1765 DELUXE 

Other & MOTOR

2/12/2026 180093

Over Assessment 24000

0003400139-2025-2025-0000-0 DAVISL, STEPHEN 

LEE 

2004 CAROLINA 

SKIFF 1765 DELUXE 

Other & MOTOR

2/12/2026 180093 Sold/Traded 12/31/2024

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-3 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180112

Over Assessment 90

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-3 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180112 Over Assessment 24000

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-3 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180112

Over Assessment 39500

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-3 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180112 Over Assessment 21600

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-2 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180111

0003399902-2025-2025-0000-2 MESSER, SHANE 2023 XPRESS BOAT 

CO H18 OTHER & 

MOTOR

2/16/2026 180111 Over Assessment 39500
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